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Standings

Tournament name: House

Position

6-7

6-7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

https://swissonlinetournament.com/Tournament/Rating/4b4ac3e4cfbb42928e56bc99748ef5ce

Name

Mehmet
Canay Ceneli+

Sertan Nazli+
Mert Akdag+

Servet Hakan
Altay+

Bugrahan
Bayram+

Umut Can
Uludag+

Furkan Akal+

Melih
Yenigun+

irem Cap+

Hlmeyra
Kargaci+

Berkay Ucar+

Ahmet Taha
inal+

Utku Aslan+
Erdem Gok+

Hiseyin
Kartal+

Ertugrul
Yilmaz+

Points

6.0

5.0

4.5

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

House. Standings

Round Round Round Round Round Round

#1

+W11

+B19

+B18

+W17

+W22

+B21

+B9

-B13

BYE

-B1

+B24

+W8

+W20

+W23

+W25

#2

+B6

+W16

+W4

-B3

+B15

=W14

+W24

+B20

BYE

+W21

+W13

-B12

=B7

-B2

#3

+W12

+B14

+B5

+W15

+B19

+B22

+B16

=W17

+B21

+B13

-Bl1

-Wi1

#4

+B2

+B12

+B11

+B6

+B19

+W16

+B23

+B17

=B24

-B10

#5

+W3

+B8

-B1

+B7

+W9

+B14

-B5

+W24

+B12

-Wi1

+W20

+W17

=W19

#6

+B4

+W5

+W11

-B2

+W13

+W15

=W10

+W14

-B3

+B21

-B6

-B9

-B7

+B20

Bucl

20.5

18.5

21.0

20.0

18.5

17.0

17.0

18.0

15.0

8.0

20.5

18.0

15.5

19.0

16.5

16.0

BucT

23.5

20.5

23.5

22.5

20.5

19.0

19.0

19.5

17.0

9.5

22.5

19.5

17.5

21.0

18.0

17.0

12
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Position

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
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Name

Hatice
Kaymaz+

Hakan Sulak+

Ahmet Ayaz
Sensoy+

Onur
Aydogan+

Umut Can
Kilig+

ismet
Ozdemir+

Bercan
Kiratli+

Ahmet Kaya+
Ferit inal+

Hatit
Kireirkt

Points

2.5

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

Round
#1

-B4

-B14

-B5

-B15

-W12

-B16

BYE

Round Round Round Round Round

#2

+W18

-B17

+B25

-B11

+W23

-B22

-B8

-W19

BYE

#3

=B9

-W20

+B18

-W10

+W25

+BYE

-B23

BYE

House. Standings

#4

-W14

+B25

+W22

+BYE

-B20

-W13

=W15

-W18

BYE

#5

-B15

=W23

=B16

-B13

+B22

-W21

=B18

-B10

+BYE

BYE

#6

+W25

+B24

=B23

-W16

-W12

+BYE

=W19

-W18

-B17

BYE

Bucl BucT
15.0 16.0
12.5 13.5
17.0 18.0
14.0 16.0
15.5 15.5
14.0 14.0
12.0 13.0
15.0 15.0
11.5 11.5
0.0 0.0
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